
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 

716 
9 
11 

123 
197 
94 
5 
16 
212 
76 
128 
8 
17 

Name 

ZANOCZ Noel 
KUNIĆ Luka 
RIBIĆ Mia 
PEKLAJ Jaka 
ŠTERPIN Matija 
BREJC Bor 
LONČAR Dino 
BLAŽEKOVIĆ Ant
PODOBNIK Nik 
GREBENC Žiga 
KRANJC Luka 
NUČIČ Miha 
ŠAMU Enola 

Club 

huaqvarna maurer racing team

MŠD Zabok 

SMK Savski Marof 

AMD Šentvid pri Stični 

MCK 97 

AMD Radovljica 

MŠD Zabok 

MK Požega Promet 

AMD Radovljica 

MSK Notranjska 

AMD Radovljica 

MK team Fortuna 

MK Požega Promet 

Motorcycle 

KTM 

Kawsaki 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

Team 

Valvoline MX team Šipek 

Valvoline MX team Šipek 

Kreator Racing team 

Valvoline MX team Šipek 

Kreator Racing team 

Laps 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 

Total Tm 

12:05.247 
12:07.399 
12:19.754 
12:21.025 
12:30.941 
12:13.803 
12:15.365 
12:40.388 
12:42.834 
12:54.650 
13:13.369 
13:27.743 
12:34.478 

Diff 

2.152 
14.507 
15.778 
25.694 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:12.318 
1:12.834 
1:13.095 
1:13.008 
1:14.451 
1:20.715 
1:21.018 
1:23.867 
1:23.265 
1:25.387 
1:26.112 
1:28.703 
1:28.986 

Points 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.152 

Best Lap Tm 

1:12.318 

Best Lap by 

716 - ZANOCZ Noel 

www.grabarsport.hr 

Clerk of the Course: Josip Tuđa 

Jury President: Zoran Mioč 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

MX ZABOK - EMN 20/229; M-04-07 

MX 50, MX 65 

1 Utrka - MX 65 

Race (10:00 and 1 Laps) started at 12:34:51 

Vučak 1,800 km 

21.8.2016. 12:10 


